
SNo E. Code Name  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 14191 RANITA DAS 0:00 0:00 0:00
2 13517 SOUMYA MUKHERJEE 0:00 0:00 0:00
3 26449 SUMITA DAS 0:00 0:00 0:00
4 17658 SOUVICK DAS 0:00 0:00 0:00
5 18497 MOUMITA BARMAN 0:00 0:00 0:00
6 56281 SWAGATA CHOWDHURY 0:00 0:00 0:00
7 5951 ROHAN JANA 0:00 0:00 0:00
8 14560 DIBYASREE SARKAR 0:00 0:00 0:00
9 14533 SOUMI NANDI 0:00 0:00 0:00

10 14276 SUBHAM MONDAL 0:00 0:00 0:00
11 18356 MAYNA GHOSH 0:00 0:00 0:00
12 28560 OINDRILA RAY 0:00 0:00 0:00
13 43079 MOUMI MONDAL 0:00 0:00 0:00
14 42815 ARIFUL ALAM 

CHOWDHURY 
0:00 0:00 0:00

15 68760 MD. NASIR UDDIN                               0:00 0:00 0:00
16 83711 SUMI BEGAM 0:00 0:00 0:00
17 78215 CHAYNA THAPA 0:00 0:00 0:00
18 82170 ANKHI TARAN 0:00 0:00 0:00
19 91959 MANJURI SHAW 0:00 0:00 0:00
20 92931 TANIA SULTANA PAYEL 0:00 0:00 0:00
21 45578 PUSHPA TANTI 0:00 0:00 0:00
22 44841 PRATIMA TANTI 0:00 0:00 0:00
23 41758 ROZINA KHATUN 0:00 0:00 0:00
24 94589 DILRUBA JAHAN TAMANNA 0:00 0:00 0:00
25 94496 ANKITA KABIR 0:00 0:00 0:00
26 94517 AMINA AFRUJA 

CHOUDHURY
0:00 0:00 0:00

27 94637 HACHINA AKTER 0:00 0:00 0:00
28 94615 SURMA AKTAR 0:00 0:00 0:00
29 94713 MOUSOMI AKTER 0:00 0:00 0:00
30 94758 MOUSOMI AKTER 0:00 0:00 0:00
31 94792 NARGISH BEGAM 0:00 0:00 0:00
32 94823 PINKI BRGAM 0:00 0:00 0:00
33 94661 JANNAT BEGAM 0:00 0:00 0:00
34 94847 SARMIN AKTAR 0:00 0:00 0:00
35 94640 NASRIN AKHTAR 0:00 0:00 0:00
36 94755 RUPCHANA BEGAM 0:00 0:00 0:00
37 94704 RUMANA AKTAR 0:00 0:00 0:00
38 94714 CHALEHA BEGAM 0:00 0:00 0:00
39 94793 SARMIN KHANAM 

CHOWDHURY
0:00 0:00 0:00

40 44245 ARATRIKA DAS 0:00 0:00 0:00

Absent

Absent

Absent
Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent
Absent
Absent

Absent
Absent

Absent

Absent
Absent

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

Absent

D.El.Ed.2018-2020 Absent

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

Absent

Absent

Absent
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 Absent
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 Absent

Absent
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 Absent

D.El.Ed.2018-2020 Absent
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 Absent

D.El.Ed.2018-2020 Absent
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 Absent

D.El.Ed.2018-2020 Absent
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 Absent

D.El.Ed.2018-2020 Absent
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 Absent

Department D.El.Ed.2018-2020
Shift  OutTime Status

Attendance Date 1-Jan-20

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Jan 1 2020  To  Jan 15 2020

Company: GCDE

Absent

Absent

Absent

AbsentD.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

Absent
AbsentD.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

Absent

Absent

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

Absent
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

Attendance Date 2-Jan-20

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 1 



Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Jan 1 2020  To  Jan 15 2020

Company: GCDE

SNo E. Code Name  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 14191 RANITA DAS 0:00 0:00 0:00
2 13517 SOUMYA MUKHERJEE 0:00 0:00 0:00
3 26449 SUMITA DAS 0:00 0:00 0:00
4 17658 SOUVICK DAS 0:00 0:00 0:00
5 18497 MOUMITA BARMAN 0:00 0:00 0:00
6 56281 SWAGATA CHOWDHURY 0:00 0:00 0:00
7 5951 ROHAN JANA 0:00 0:00 0:00
8 14560 DIBYASREE SARKAR 0:00 0:00 0:00
9 14533 SOUMI NANDI 0:00 0:00 0:00

10 14276 SUBHAM MONDAL 0:00 0:00 0:00
11

18356 MAYNA GHOSH
0:00 0:00 0:00

12 28560 OINDRILA RAY 0:00 0:00 0:00
13 43079 MOUMI MONDAL 0:00 0:00 0:00
14 42815 ARIFUL ALAM 

CHOWDHURY 
0:00 0:00 0:00

15 68760 MD. NASIR UDDIN                               0:00 0:00 0:00
16 83711 SUMI BEGAM 0:00 0:00 0:00
17 78215 CHAYNA THAPA 0:00 0:00 0:00
18 82170 ANKHI TARAN 0:00 0:00 0:00
19 91959 MANJURI SHAW 0:00 0:00 0:00
20 92931 TANIA SULTANA PAYEL 0:00 0:00 0:00
21 45578 PUSHPA TANTI 0:00 0:00 0:00
22 44841 PRATIMA TANTI 0:00 0:00 0:00
23 41758 ROZINA KHATUN 0:00 0:00 0:00
24 94589 DILRUBA JAHAN TAMANNA 0:00 0:00 0:00
25 94496 ANKITA KABIR 0:00 0:00 0:00
26 94517 AMINA AFRUJA 

CHOUDHURY
0:00 0:00 0:00

27 94637 HACHINA AKTER 0:00 0:00 0:00
28 94615 SURMA AKTAR 0:00 0:00 0:00
29 94713 MOUSOMI AKTER 0:00 0:00 0:00
30 94758 MOUSOMI AKTER 0:00 0:00 0:00
31 94792 NARGISH BEGAM 0:00 0:00 0:00
32 94823 PINKI BRGAM 0:00 0:00 0:00
33 94661 JANNAT BEGAM 0:00 0:00 0:00
34

94847 SARMIN AKTAR
0:00 0:00 0:00

35 94640 NASRIN AKHTAR 0:00 0:00 0:00
36

94755 RUPCHANA BEGAM
0:00 0:00 0:00

37 94704 RUMANA AKTAR 0:00 0:00 0:00
38 94714 CHALEHA BEGAM 0:00 0:00 0:00
39 94793 SARMIN KHANAM 

CHOWDHURY
0:00 0:00 0:00

40 44245 ARATRIKA DAS 0:00 0:00 0:00

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

Department

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

Shift  OutTime Status

D.El.Ed.2018-2020 WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

WeeklyOff 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 

D.El.Ed.2018-2020 WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020 WeeklyOff 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 WeeklyOff 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 WeeklyOff 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 WeeklyOff 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 WeeklyOff 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 WeeklyOff 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 WeeklyOff 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 WeeklyOff 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 WeeklyOff 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 WeeklyOff 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 WeeklyOff 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 WeeklyOff 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 WeeklyOff 

D.El.Ed.2018-2020 WeeklyOff 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 WeeklyOff 

D.El.Ed.2018-2020 WeeklyOff 

D.El.Ed.2018-2020 WeeklyOff 

D.El.Ed.2018-2020 WeeklyOff 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 WeeklyOff 

Attendance Date 3-Jan-20

WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 2 



Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Jan 1 2020  To  Jan 15 2020

Company: GCDE

SNo E. Code Name  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 14191 RANITA DAS 11:10 5:28 00:00 5:28
2 13517 SOUMYA MUKHERJEE 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
3 26449 SUMITA DAS 10:53 4:04 00:00 4:04
4 17658 SOUVICK DAS 11:31 5:07 00:00 5:07
5 18497 MOUMITA BARMAN 12:06 3:15 00:00 3:15
6 56281 SWAGATA CHOWDHURY 11:45 4:53 00:00 4:53
7 5951 ROHAN JANA 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
8 14560 DIBYASREE SARKAR 00:00 00:00 00:00
9 14533 SOUMI NANDI 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49

10 14276 SUBHAM MONDAL 11:04 3:52 00:00 3:52
11

18356 MAYNA GHOSH
00:00 00:00 00:00

12 28560 OINDRILA RAY 11:12 5:26 00:00 5:26
13 43079 MOUMI MONDAL 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
14 42815 ARIFUL ALAM 

CHOWDHURY 
10:34 4:20 00:00 4:21

15 68760 MD. NASIR UDDIN                               10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
16 83711 SUMI BEGAM 10:45 5:19 00:00 5:19
17 78215 CHAYNA THAPA 00:00 00:00 00:00
18 82170 ANKHI TARAN 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
19 91959 MANJURI SHAW 11:21 4:00 00:00 4:00
20 92931 TANIA SULTANA PAYEL 10:48 4:33 00:00 4:33
21 45578 PUSHPA TANTI 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
22 44841 PRATIMA TANTI 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
23 41758 ROZINA KHATUN 00:00 00:00 00:00
24 94589 DILRUBA JAHAN TAMANNA 12:06 3:15 00:00 3:15
25 94496 ANKITA KABIR 00:00 00:00 00:00
26 94517 AMINA AFRUJA 

CHOUDHURY
11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49

27 94637 HACHINA AKTER 00:00 00:00 00:00
28 94615 SURMA AKTAR 11:21 4:00 00:00 4:00
29 94713 MOUSOMI AKTER 00:00 00:00 00:00
30 94758 MOUSOMI AKTER 11:47 4:19 00:00 4:19
31 94792 NARGISH BEGAM 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
32 94823 PINKI BRGAM 00:00 00:00 00:00
33 94661 JANNAT BEGAM 10:37 5:26 00:00 5:26
34

94847 SARMIN AKTAR
11:23 5:18 00:00 5:18

35 94640 NASRIN AKHTAR 10:37 5:26 00:00 5:26
36

94755 RUPCHANA BEGAM
00:00 00:00 00:00

37 94704 RUMANA AKTAR 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
38 94714 CHALEHA BEGAM 00:00 00:00 00:00
39 94793 SARMIN KHANAM 

CHOWDHURY
10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21

40 44245 ARATRIKA DAS 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08

Department D.El.Ed.2018-2020
Shift  OutTime Status

D.El.Ed.2018-2020 16:38 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 15:21 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 14:57 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 16:38 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 15:21 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 16:38 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 15:21 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 Absent
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 14:57 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 14:56 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 Absent

D.El.Ed.2018-2020 16:38 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 16:38 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 14:56 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 14:56 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 16:04 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 Absent
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 14:56 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 15:21 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 15:21 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 15:20 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 15:20 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 Absent
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 15:21 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 Absent
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 14:57 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 Absent
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 15:21 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 Absent
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 16:06 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 15:21 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 Absent
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 16:03 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 16:41 Present 

D.El.Ed.2018-2020 16:03 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 Absent

D.El.Ed.2018-2020 15:20 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 Absent
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 14:56 Present 
D.El.Ed.2018-2020 14:56 Present 

Attendance Date 4-Jan-20

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 3 



Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Jan 1 2020  To  Jan 15 2020

Company: GCDE

SNo E. Code Name  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 14191 RANITA DAS 00:00 00:00 00:00
2 13517 SOUMYA MUKHERJEE 00:00 00:00 00:00
3 26449 SUMITA DAS 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
4 17658 SOUVICK DAS 11:16 3:40 00:00 3:40
5 18497 MOUMITA BARMAN 00:00 00:00 00:00
6 56281 SWAGATA CHOWDHURY 00:00 00:00 00:00
7 5951 ROHAN JANA 11:04 3:52 00:00 3:52
8 14560 DIBYASREE SARKAR 00:00 00:00 00:00
9 14533 SOUMI NANDI 11:23 4:40 00:00 4:40

10 14276 SUBHAM MONDAL 12:01 2:56 00:00 2:56
11 18356 MAYNA GHOSH 00:00 00:00 00:00
12 28560 OINDRILA RAY 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
13 43079 MOUMI MONDAL 11:09 3:49 00:00 3:48
14

42815 ARIFUL ALAM 
CHOWDHURY 

10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21

15 68760 MD. NASIR UDDIN                               11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
16 83711 SUMI BEGAM 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
17 78215 CHAYNA THAPA 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
18 82170 ANKHI TARAN 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
19 91959 MANJURI SHAW 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
20 92931 TANIA SULTANA PAYEL 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
21 45578 PUSHPA TANTI 11:28 5:02 00:00 5:02
22 44841 PRATIMA TANTI 12:20 1:25 00:00 1:25
23 41758 ROZINA KHATUN 11:13 4:12 00:00 4:12
24

94589 DILRUBA JAHAN TAMANNA
14:28 2:02 00:00 2:02

25 94496 ANKITA KABIR 15:09 1:21 00:00 1:21
26

94517 AMINA AFRUJA 
CHOUDHURY

11:52 1:54 00:00 1:54

27 94637 HACHINA AKTER 15:20 1:10 00:00 1:10
28 94615 SURMA AKTAR 13:49 2:41 00:00 2:41
29 94713 MOUSOMI AKTER 11:36 4:54 00:00 4:54
30 94758 MOUSOMI AKTER 14:05 2:25 00:00 2:25
31 94792 NARGISH BEGAM 12:20 1:25 00:00 1:25
32 94823 PINKI BRGAM 14:17 2:24 00:00 2:24
33 94661 JANNAT BEGAM 12:12 4:03 00:00 4:03
34 94847 SARMIN AKTAR 11:14 5:06 00:00 5:06
35 94640 NASRIN AKHTAR 14:29 2:11 00:00 2:11
36 94755 RUPCHANA BEGAM 11:32 4:48 00:00 4:48
37 94704 RUMANA AKTAR 11:07 5:13 00:00 5:13
38 94714 CHALEHA BEGAM 12:12 4:03 00:00 4:03
39

94793 SARMIN KHANAM 
CHOWDHURY

11:00 2:45 00:00 2:45

40 44245 ARATRIKA DAS 10:53 5:32 00:00 5:32

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

Department D.El.Ed.2018-2020
Shift  OutTime Status

Absent
Absent

14:56 Present 
14:56 Present 

Absent
Absent

14:56 Present 
Absent

16:03 Present 
14:57 Present 

Absent
15:20 Present 
14:57 Present 
14:56 Present 

14:56 Present 
16:38 Present 
16:05 Present 
15:21 Present 
15:20 Present 
15:20 Present 

Present  (No OutPunch)
13:45 Present 
15:25 Present 
16:30 Present 

16:30 Present 
13:46 Present 

Present  (No OutPunch)
16:30 Present 

Present  (No OutPunch)
16:30 Present 
13:45 Present 
16:41 Present 
16:15 Present 
16:20 Present 
16:40 Present 
16:20 Present 
16:20 Present 
16:15 Present 
13:45 Present 

16:25 Present 

Attendance Date 5-Jan-20

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 4 



Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Jan 1 2020  To  Jan 15 2020

Company: GCDE

SNo E. Code Name  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 14191 RANITA DAS 11:04 3:52 00:00 3:52
2 13517 SOUMYA MUKHERJEE 11:28 5:02 00:00 5:02
3 26449 SUMITA DAS 12:20 1:25 00:00 1:25
4 17658 SOUVICK DAS 11:13 4:12 00:00 4:12
5 18497 MOUMITA BARMAN 14:28 2:02 00:00 2:02
6 56281 SWAGATA CHOWDHURY 15:09 1:21 00:00 1:21
7 5951 ROHAN JANA 11:52 1:54 00:00 1:54
8 14560 DIBYASREE SARKAR 15:20 1:10 00:00 1:10
9 14533 SOUMI NANDI 13:49 2:41 00:00 2:41

10 14276 SUBHAM MONDAL 11:36 4:54 00:00 4:54
11

18356 MAYNA GHOSH
14:05 2:25 00:00 2:25

12 28560 OINDRILA RAY 12:20 1:25 00:00 1:25
13 43079 MOUMI MONDAL 14:17 2:24 00:00 2:24
14 42815 ARIFUL ALAM 

CHOWDHURY 
12:12 4:03 00:00 4:03

15 68760 MD. NASIR UDDIN                               11:14 5:06 00:00 5:06
16 83711 SUMI BEGAM 14:29 2:11 00:00 2:11
17 78215 CHAYNA THAPA 11:32 4:48 00:00 4:48
18 82170 ANKHI TARAN 11:07 5:13 00:00 5:13
19 91959 MANJURI SHAW 11:24 4:57 00:00 4:57
20 92931 TANIA SULTANA PAYEL 11:09 5:12 00:00 5:12
21 45578 PUSHPA TANTI 11:00 2:45 00:00 2:45
22 44841 PRATIMA TANTI 10:53 5:32 00:00 5:32
23 41758 ROZINA KHATUN 10:53 5:28 00:00 5:28
24 94589 DILRUBA JAHAN TAMANNA 13:00 3:20 00:00 3:20
25 94496 ANKITA KABIR 13:44 3:09 00:00 3:09
26 94517 AMINA AFRUJA 

CHOUDHURY
11:07 5:08 00:00 5:08

27 94637 HACHINA AKTER 11:33 4:51 00:00 4:51
28 94615 SURMA AKTAR 14:52 00:22 00:00 00:22
29 94713 MOUSOMI AKTER 11:24 4:57 00:00 4:57
30 94758 MOUSOMI AKTER 11:09 5:12 00:00 5:12
31 94792 NARGISH BEGAM 12:12 4:04 00:00 4:04
32 94823 PINKI BRGAM 00:00 00:00 00:00
33 94661 JANNAT BEGAM 13:18 3:00 00:00 3:00
34

94847 SARMIN AKTAR
13:42 2:05 00:00 2:05

35 94640 NASRIN AKHTAR 12:38 3:29 00:00 3:29
36

94755 RUPCHANA BEGAM
13:19 1:24 00:00 1:24

37 94704 RUMANA AKTAR 14:13 2:30 00:00 2:30
38 94714 CHALEHA BEGAM 11:57 2:17 00:00 2:17
39 94793 SARMIN KHANAM 

CHOWDHURY
10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21

40 44245 ARATRIKA DAS 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

Shift  OutTime

13:45

16:30

Department D.El.Ed.2018-2020
Status

14:56 Present 
Present  (No OutPunch)
Present 

15:25 Present 
16:30 Present 

Present 
13:46 Present 

Present  (No OutPunch)
16:30 Present 

Present  (No OutPunch)
16:30 Present 

13:45 Present 
16:41 Present 
16:15 Present 
16:20 Present 
16:40 Present 
16:20 Present 
16:20 Present 
16:21 Present 
16:21 Present 
13:45 Present 
16:25 Present 
16:21 Present 
16:20 Present 
16:53 Present 
16:15 Present 
16:24 Present 
15:14 Present 
16:21 Present 
16:21 Present 
16:16 Present 

Absent
16:18 Present 
15:47 Present 

16:07 Present 
14:43 Present 

16:43 Present 
14:14 Present 
14:56 Present 
14:56 Present 

Attendance Date 6-Jan-20

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 5 



Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Jan 1 2020  To  Jan 15 2020

Company: GCDE

SNo E. Code Name  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 14191 RANITA DAS 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
2 13517 SOUMYA MUKHERJEE 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
3 26449 SUMITA DAS 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
4 17658 SOUVICK DAS 10:37 5:26 00:00 5:26
5 18497 MOUMITA BARMAN 11:23 5:18 00:00 5:18
6 56281 SWAGATA CHOWDHURY 10:37 5:26 00:00 5:26
7 5951 ROHAN JANA 00:00 00:00 00:00
8 14560 DIBYASREE SARKAR 12:06 3:15 00:00 3:15
9 14533 SOUMI NANDI 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59

10 14276 SUBHAM MONDAL 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
11 18356 MAYNA GHOSH 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
12 28560 OINDRILA RAY 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
13 43079 MOUMI MONDAL 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
14

42815 ARIFUL ALAM 
CHOWDHURY 

11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35

15 68760 MD. NASIR UDDIN                               11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
16 83711 SUMI BEGAM 00:00 00:00 00:00
17 78215 CHAYNA THAPA 12:06 3:15 00:00 3:15
18 82170 ANKHI TARAN 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
19 91959 MANJURI SHAW 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
20 92931 TANIA SULTANA PAYEL 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
21 45578 PUSHPA TANTI 11:21 4:00 00:00 4:00
22 44841 PRATIMA TANTI 10:48 4:33 00:00 4:33
23 41758 ROZINA KHATUN 00:00 00:00 00:00
24

94589 DILRUBA JAHAN TAMANNA
11:31 5:07 00:00 5:07

25 94496 ANKITA KABIR 12:06 3:15 00:00 3:15
26

94517 AMINA AFRUJA 
CHOUDHURY

11:45 4:53 00:00 4:53

27 94637 HACHINA AKTER 00:00 00:00 00:00
28 94615 SURMA AKTAR 12:06 3:15 00:00 3:15
29 94713 MOUSOMI AKTER 11:45 4:53 00:00 4:53
30 94758 MOUSOMI AKTER 11:31 5:07 00:00 5:07
31 94792 NARGISH BEGAM 12:06 3:15 00:00 3:15
32 94823 PINKI BRGAM 11:45 4:53 00:00 4:53
33 94661 JANNAT BEGAM 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
34 94847 SARMIN AKTAR 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
35 94640 NASRIN AKHTAR 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
36 94755 RUPCHANA BEGAM 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
37 94704 RUMANA AKTAR 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
38 94714 CHALEHA BEGAM 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
39

94793 SARMIN KHANAM 
CHOWDHURY

10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26

40 44245 ARATRIKA DAS 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

Shift  OutTime

16:38

16:03

Department D.El.Ed.2018-2020
Status

14:56 Present 
14:56 Present 

Present 
16:03 Present 
16:41 Present 

Present 
Absent

15:21 Present 
15:20 Present 
15:20 Present 
14:57 Present 
14:56 Present 
14:56 Present 
16:38 Present 

15:20 Present 
Absent

15:21 Present 
15:20 Present 
14:57 Present 
14:56 Present 
15:21 Present 
15:21 Present 

Absent
16:38 Present 

15:21 Present 
16:38 Present 

Absent
15:21 Present 
16:38 Present 
16:38 Present 
15:21 Present 
16:38 Present 
15:20 Present 
14:57 Present 
14:56 Present 
14:56 Present 
16:38 Present 
16:05 Present 
15:21 Present 

16:05 Present 

Attendance Date 7-Jan-20

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 6 



Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Jan 1 2020  To  Jan 15 2020

Company: GCDE

SNo E. Code Name  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 14191 RANITA DAS 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
2 13517 SOUMYA MUKHERJEE 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
3 26449 SUMITA DAS 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
4 17658 SOUVICK DAS 11:16 3:40 00:00 3:40
5 18497 MOUMITA BARMAN 10:34 4:20 00:00 4:21
6 56281 SWAGATA CHOWDHURY 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
7 5951 ROHAN JANA 11:04 3:52 00:00 3:52
8 14560 DIBYASREE SARKAR 00:00 00:00 00:00
9 14533 SOUMI NANDI 11:23 4:40 00:00 4:40

10 14276 SUBHAM MONDAL 12:01 2:56 00:00 2:56
11 18356 MAYNA GHOSH 00:00 00:00 00:00
12 28560 OINDRILA RAY 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
13 43079 MOUMI MONDAL 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
14

42815 ARIFUL ALAM 
CHOWDHURY 

10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21

15 68760 MD. NASIR UDDIN                               11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
16 83711 SUMI BEGAM 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
17 78215 CHAYNA THAPA 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
18 82170 ANKHI TARAN 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
19 91959 MANJURI SHAW 11:23 4:40 00:00 4:40
20 92931 TANIA SULTANA PAYEL 12:01 2:56 00:00 2:56
21 45578 PUSHPA TANTI 00:00 00:00 00:00
22 44841 PRATIMA TANTI 11:23 4:40 00:00 4:40
23 41758 ROZINA KHATUN 12:01 2:56 00:00 2:56
24

94589 DILRUBA JAHAN TAMANNA
00:00 00:00 00:00

25 94496 ANKITA KABIR 00:00 00:00 00:00
26

94517 AMINA AFRUJA 
CHOUDHURY

11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59

27 94637 HACHINA AKTER 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
28 94615 SURMA AKTAR 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
29 94713 MOUSOMI AKTER 00:00 00:00 00:00
30 94758 MOUSOMI AKTER 00:00 00:00 00:00
31 94792 NARGISH BEGAM 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
32 94823 PINKI BRGAM 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
33 94661 JANNAT BEGAM 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
34 94847 SARMIN AKTAR 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
35 94640 NASRIN AKHTAR 10:48 4:33 00:00 4:33
36 94755 RUPCHANA BEGAM 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
37 94704 RUMANA AKTAR 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
38 94714 CHALEHA BEGAM 00:00 00:00 00:00
39

94793 SARMIN KHANAM 
CHOWDHURY

10:37 5:26 00:00 5:26

40 44245 ARATRIKA DAS 11:23 5:18 00:00 5:18

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

Shift  OutTime

14:56

14:56

Department D.El.Ed.2018-2020
Status

16:38 Present 
16:05 Present 

Present 
14:56 Present 
14:56 Present 

Present 
14:56 Present 

Absent
16:03 Present 
14:57 Present 

Absent
15:20 Present 
14:57 Present 
14:56 Present 

14:56 Present 
16:38 Present 
16:05 Present 
15:21 Present 
16:03 Present 
14:57 Present 

Absent
16:03 Present 
14:57 Present 

Absent

Absent
15:20 Present 

14:57 Present 
14:56 Present 

Absent
Absent

14:56 Present 
16:38 Present 
16:05 Present 
15:21 Present 
15:21 Present 
16:05 Present 
15:21 Present 

Absent
16:03 Present 

16:41 Present 

Attendance Date 8-Jan-20

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 7 



Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Jan 1 2020  To  Jan 15 2020

Company: GCDE

SNo E. Code Name  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 14191 RANITA DAS 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
2 13517 SOUMYA MUKHERJEE 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
3 26449 SUMITA DAS 11:23 4:40 00:00 4:40
4 17658 SOUVICK DAS 12:01 2:56 00:00 2:56
5 18497 MOUMITA BARMAN 11:21 4:00 00:00 4:00
6 56281 SWAGATA CHOWDHURY 10:48 4:33 00:00 4:33
7 5951 ROHAN JANA 00:00 00:00 00:00
8 14560 DIBYASREE SARKAR 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
9 14533 SOUMI NANDI 00:00 00:00 00:00

10 14276 SUBHAM MONDAL 12:06 3:15 00:00 3:15
11 18356 MAYNA GHOSH 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
12 28560 OINDRILA RAY 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
13 43079 MOUMI MONDAL 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
14

42815 ARIFUL ALAM 
CHOWDHURY 

11:21 4:00 00:00 4:00

15 68760 MD. NASIR UDDIN                               11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
16 83711 SUMI BEGAM 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
17 78215 CHAYNA THAPA 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
18 82170 ANKHI TARAN 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
19 91959 MANJURI SHAW 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
20 92931 TANIA SULTANA PAYEL 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
21 45578 PUSHPA TANTI 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
22 44841 PRATIMA TANTI 11:23 4:40 00:00 4:40
23 41758 ROZINA KHATUN 12:01 2:56 00:00 2:56
24

94589 DILRUBA JAHAN TAMANNA
11:10 5:28 00:00 5:28

25 94496 ANKITA KABIR 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
26

94517 AMINA AFRUJA 
CHOUDHURY

10:53 4:04 00:00 4:04

27 94637 HACHINA AKTER 11:31 5:07 00:00 5:07
28 94615 SURMA AKTAR 12:06 3:15 00:00 3:15
29 94713 MOUSOMI AKTER 11:45 4:53 00:00 4:53
30 94758 MOUSOMI AKTER 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
31 94792 NARGISH BEGAM 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
32 94823 PINKI BRGAM 11:04 3:52 00:00 3:52
33 94661 JANNAT BEGAM 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
34 94847 SARMIN AKTAR 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
35 94640 NASRIN AKHTAR 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
36 94755 RUPCHANA BEGAM 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
37 94704 RUMANA AKTAR 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
38 94714 CHALEHA BEGAM 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
39

94793 SARMIN KHANAM 
CHOWDHURY

10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26

40 44245 ARATRIKA DAS 11:23 4:40 00:00 4:40

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

Shift  OutTime

16:03

15:21

Department D.El.Ed.2018-2020
Status

16:05 Present 
15:21 Present 

Present 
14:57 Present 
15:21 Present 

Present 
Absent

15:20 Present 
Absent

15:21 Present 
15:20 Present 
14:57 Present 
14:56 Present 
15:21 Present 

15:20 Present 
14:57 Present 
14:56 Present 
14:56 Present 
16:38 Present 
16:05 Present 
15:21 Present 
16:03 Present 
14:57 Present 
16:38 Present 

15:21 Present 
14:57 Present 

16:38 Present 
15:21 Present 
16:38 Present 
15:21 Present 
14:57 Present 
14:56 Present 
15:20 Present 
14:57 Present 
14:56 Present 
14:56 Present 
16:38 Present 
16:05 Present 
15:21 Present 

16:03 Present 

Attendance Date 9-Jan-20

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 8 



Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Jan 1 2020  To  Jan 15 2020

Company: GCDE

SNo E. Code Name  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 14191 RANITA DAS 0:00 0:00 0:00
2 13517 SOUMYA MUKHERJEE 0:00 0:00 0:00
3 26449 SUMITA DAS 0:00 0:00 0:00
4 17658 SOUVICK DAS 0:00 0:00 0:00
5 18497 MOUMITA BARMAN 0:00 0:00 0:00
6 56281 SWAGATA CHOWDHURY 0:00 0:00 0:00
7 5951 ROHAN JANA 0:00 0:00 0:00
8 14560 DIBYASREE SARKAR 0:00 0:00 0:00
9 14533 SOUMI NANDI 0:00 0:00 0:00

10 14276 SUBHAM MONDAL 0:00 0:00 0:00
11 18356 MAYNA GHOSH 0:00 0:00 0:00
12 28560 OINDRILA RAY 0:00 0:00 0:00
13 43079 MOUMI MONDAL 0:00 0:00 0:00
14

42815 ARIFUL ALAM 
CHOWDHURY 

0:00 0:00 0:00

15 68760 MD. NASIR UDDIN                               0:00 0:00 0:00
16 83711 SUMI BEGAM 0:00 0:00 0:00
17 78215 CHAYNA THAPA 0:00 0:00 0:00
18 82170 ANKHI TARAN 0:00 0:00 0:00
19 91959 MANJURI SHAW 0:00 0:00 0:00
20 92931 TANIA SULTANA PAYEL 0:00 0:00 0:00
21 45578 PUSHPA TANTI 0:00 0:00 0:00
22 44841 PRATIMA TANTI 0:00 0:00 0:00
23 41758 ROZINA KHATUN 0:00 0:00 0:00
24

94589 DILRUBA JAHAN TAMANNA
0:00 0:00 0:00

25 94496 ANKITA KABIR 0:00 0:00 0:00
26

94517 AMINA AFRUJA 
CHOUDHURY

0:00 0:00 0:00

27 94637 HACHINA AKTER 0:00 0:00 0:00
28 94615 SURMA AKTAR 0:00 0:00 0:00
29 94713 MOUSOMI AKTER 0:00 0:00 0:00
30 94758 MOUSOMI AKTER 0:00 0:00 0:00
31 94792 NARGISH BEGAM 0:00 0:00 0:00
32 94823 PINKI BRGAM 0:00 0:00 0:00
33 94661 JANNAT BEGAM 0:00 0:00 0:00
34 94847 SARMIN AKTAR 0:00 0:00 0:00
35 94640 NASRIN AKHTAR 0:00 0:00 0:00
36 94755 RUPCHANA BEGAM 0:00 0:00 0:00
37 94704 RUMANA AKTAR 0:00 0:00 0:00
38 94714 CHALEHA BEGAM 0:00 0:00 0:00
39

94793 SARMIN KHANAM 
CHOWDHURY

0:00 0:00 0:00

40 44245 ARATRIKA DAS 0:00 0:00 0:00

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

Shift  OutTime
Department D.El.Ed.2018-2020

Status

WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

Attendance Date 10-Jan-20

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 9 



Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Jan 1 2020  To  Jan 15 2020

Company: GCDE

SNo E. Code Name  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 14191 RANITA DAS 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
2 13517 SOUMYA MUKHERJEE 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
3 26449 SUMITA DAS 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
4 17658 SOUVICK DAS 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
5 18497 MOUMITA BARMAN 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
6 56281 SWAGATA CHOWDHURY 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
7 5951 ROHAN JANA 11:23 4:40 00:00 4:40
8 14560 DIBYASREE SARKAR 12:01 2:56 00:00 2:56
9 14533 SOUMI NANDI 00:00 00:00 00:00

10 14276 SUBHAM MONDAL 10:45 5:19 00:00 5:19
11 18356 MAYNA GHOSH 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
12 28560 OINDRILA RAY 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
13 43079 MOUMI MONDAL 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
14

42815 ARIFUL ALAM 
CHOWDHURY 

11:16 3:40 00:00 3:40

15 68760 MD. NASIR UDDIN                               10:34 4:20 00:00 4:21
16 83711 SUMI BEGAM 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
17 78215 CHAYNA THAPA 11:23 4:40 00:00 4:40
18 82170 ANKHI TARAN 12:01 2:56 00:00 2:56
19 91959 MANJURI SHAW 11:32 1:52 00:00 1:52
20 92931 TANIA SULTANA PAYEL 13:30 2:54 00:00 2:54
21 45578 PUSHPA TANTI 13:54 2:28 00:00 2:28
22 44841 PRATIMA TANTI 00:00 00:00 00:00
23 41758 ROZINA KHATUN 00:00 00:00 00:00
24

94589 DILRUBA JAHAN TAMANNA
00:00 00:00 00:00

25 94496 ANKITA KABIR 11:32 1:52 00:00 1:52
26

94517 AMINA AFRUJA 
CHOUDHURY

13:30 2:54 00:00 2:54

27 94637 HACHINA AKTER 00:00 00:00 00:00
28 94615 SURMA AKTAR 16:11 00:19 00:00 00:19
29 94713 MOUSOMI AKTER 00:00 00:00 00:00
30 94758 MOUSOMI AKTER 00:00 00:00 00:00
31 94792 NARGISH BEGAM 13:10 2:06 00:00 2:06
32 94823 PINKI BRGAM 00:00 00:00 00:00
33 94661 JANNAT BEGAM 12:52 2:32 00:00 2:32
34 94847 SARMIN AKTAR 00:00 00:00 00:00
35 94640 NASRIN AKHTAR 13:54 2:28 00:00 2:28
36 94755 RUPCHANA BEGAM 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
37 94704 RUMANA AKTAR 11:16 3:40 00:00 3:40
38 94714 CHALEHA BEGAM 00:00 00:00 00:00
39 94793 SARMIN KHANAM 

CHOWDHURY
11:32 1:52 00:00 1:52

40 44245 ARATRIKA DAS 13:30 2:54 00:00 2:54

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

 OutTime

14:56
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
Shift

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

Department
Status

15:20 Present 
14:57 Present 

Present 
14:56 Present 
16:38 Present 
16:05 Present 
16:03 Present 
14:57 Present 

Absent
16:04 Present 
16:38 Present 
16:05 Present 
14:56 Present 
14:56 Present 

14:56 Present 
14:56 Present 
16:03 Present 
14:57 Present 
13:24 Present 
16:24 Present 
16:22 Present 

Absent
Absent
Absent

13:24 Present 
16:24 Present 

Absent
Present  (No OutPunch)
Absent
Absent

15:16 Present 
Absent

15:24 Present 
Absent

16:22 Present 
14:56 Present 
14:56 Present 

Absent
13:24 Present 
16:24 Present 

Attendance Date 11-Jan-20
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Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Jan 1 2020  To  Jan 15 2020

Company: GCDE

SNo E. Code Name  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 14191 RANITA DAS 11:00 2:45 00:00 2:45
2 13517 SOUMYA MUKHERJEE 10:53 5:32 00:00 5:32
3 26449 SUMITA DAS 10:53 5:28 00:00 5:28
4 17658 SOUVICK DAS 13:00 3:20 00:00 3:20
5 18497 MOUMITA BARMAN 13:44 3:09 00:00 3:09
6 56281 SWAGATA CHOWDHURY 11:07 5:08 00:00 5:08
7 5951 ROHAN JANA 11:33 4:51 00:00 4:51
8 14560 DIBYASREE SARKAR 14:52 00:22 00:00 00:22
9 14533 SOUMI NANDI 11:24 4:57 00:00 4:57

10 14276 SUBHAM MONDAL 11:09 5:12 00:00 5:12
11 18356 MAYNA GHOSH 12:12 4:04 00:00 4:04
12 28560 OINDRILA RAY 00:00 00:00 00:00
13 43079 MOUMI MONDAL 13:18 3:00 00:00 3:00
14

42815 ARIFUL ALAM 
CHOWDHURY 

13:42 2:05 00:00 2:05

15 68760 MD. NASIR UDDIN                               12:38 3:29 00:00 3:29
16 83711 SUMI BEGAM 13:19 1:24 00:00 1:24
17 78215 CHAYNA THAPA 14:13 2:30 00:00 2:30
18 82170 ANKHI TARAN 11:57 2:17 00:00 2:17
19 91959 MANJURI SHAW 13:42 2:05 00:00 2:05
20 92931 TANIA SULTANA PAYEL 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
21 45578 PUSHPA TANTI 11:28 5:02 00:00 5:02
22 44841 PRATIMA TANTI 12:20 1:25 00:00 1:25
23 41758 ROZINA KHATUN 11:13 4:12 00:00 4:12
24

94589 DILRUBA JAHAN TAMANNA
14:28 2:02 00:00 2:02

25 94496 ANKITA KABIR 15:09 1:21 00:00 1:21
26

94517 AMINA AFRUJA 
CHOUDHURY

11:52 1:54 00:00 1:54

27 94637 HACHINA AKTER 15:20 1:10 00:00 1:10
28 94615 SURMA AKTAR 13:49 2:41 00:00 2:41
29 94713 MOUSOMI AKTER 11:36 4:54 00:00 4:54
30 94758 MOUSOMI AKTER 14:05 2:25 00:00 2:25
31 94792 NARGISH BEGAM 12:20 1:25 00:00 1:25
32 94823 PINKI BRGAM 14:17 2:24 00:00 2:24
33 94661 JANNAT BEGAM 12:12 4:03 00:00 4:03
34 94847 SARMIN AKTAR 11:14 5:06 00:00 5:06
35 94640 NASRIN AKHTAR 14:29 2:11 00:00 2:11
36 94755 RUPCHANA BEGAM 11:32 4:48 00:00 4:48
37 94704 RUMANA AKTAR 11:07 5:13 00:00 5:13
38 94714 CHALEHA BEGAM 12:12 4:03 00:00 4:03
39

94793 SARMIN KHANAM 
CHOWDHURY

00:00 00:00 00:00

40 44245 ARATRIKA DAS 00:00 00:00 00:00

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

Shift  OutTime

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

Department D.El.Ed.2018-2020
Status

13:45 Present 
16:25 Present 
16:21 Present 
16:20 Present 
16:53 Present 
16:15 Present 
16:24 Present 
15:14 Present 
16:21 Present 
16:21 Present 
16:16 Present 

Absent
16:18 Present 
15:47 Present 

16:07 Present 
14:43 Present 
16:43 Present 
14:14 Present 
15:47 Present 
15:20 Present 

Present  (No OutPunch)
13:45 Present 
15:25 Present 
16:30 Present 

16:30 Present 
13:46 Present 

Present  (No OutPunch)
16:30 Present 

Present  (No OutPunch)
16:30 Present 
13:45 Present 
16:41 Present 
16:15 Present 
16:20 Present 
16:40 Present 
16:20 Present 
16:20 Present 
16:15 Present 

Absent

Absent

Attendance Date 12-Jan-20
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Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Jan 1 2020  To  Jan 15 2020

Company: GCDE

SNo E. Code Name  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 14191 RANITA DAS 0:00 0:00 0:00
2 13517 SOUMYA MUKHERJEE 0:00 0:00 0:00
3 26449 SUMITA DAS 0:00 0:00 0:00
4 17658 SOUVICK DAS 0:00 0:00 0:00
5 18497 MOUMITA BARMAN 0:00 0:00 0:00
6 56281 SWAGATA CHOWDHURY 0:00 0:00 0:00
7 5951 ROHAN JANA 0:00 0:00 0:00
8 14560 DIBYASREE SARKAR 0:00 0:00 0:00
9 14533 SOUMI NANDI 0:00 0:00 0:00

10 14276 SUBHAM MONDAL 0:00 0:00 0:00
11 18356 MAYNA GHOSH 0:00 0:00 0:00
12 28560 OINDRILA RAY 0:00 0:00 0:00
13 43079 MOUMI MONDAL 0:00 0:00 0:00
14

42815 ARIFUL ALAM 
CHOWDHURY 

0:00 0:00 0:00

15 68760 MD. NASIR UDDIN                               0:00 0:00 0:00
16 83711 SUMI BEGAM 0:00 0:00 0:00
17 78215 CHAYNA THAPA 0:00 0:00 0:00
18 82170 ANKHI TARAN 0:00 0:00 0:00
19 91959 MANJURI SHAW 0:00 0:00 0:00
20 92931 TANIA SULTANA PAYEL 0:00 0:00 0:00
21 45578 PUSHPA TANTI 0:00 0:00 0:00
22 44841 PRATIMA TANTI 0:00 0:00 0:00
23 41758 ROZINA KHATUN 0:00 0:00 0:00
24

94589 DILRUBA JAHAN TAMANNA
0:00 0:00 0:00

25 94496 ANKITA KABIR 0:00 0:00 0:00
26

94517 AMINA AFRUJA 
CHOUDHURY

0:00 0:00 0:00

27 94637 HACHINA AKTER 0:00 0:00 0:00
28 94615 SURMA AKTAR 0:00 0:00 0:00
29 94713 MOUSOMI AKTER 0:00 0:00 0:00
30 94758 MOUSOMI AKTER 0:00 0:00 0:00
31 94792 NARGISH BEGAM 0:00 0:00 0:00
32 94823 PINKI BRGAM 0:00 0:00 0:00
33 94661 JANNAT BEGAM 0:00 0:00 0:00
34 94847 SARMIN AKTAR 0:00 0:00 0:00
35 94640 NASRIN AKHTAR 0:00 0:00 0:00
36 94755 RUPCHANA BEGAM 0:00 0:00 0:00
37 94704 RUMANA AKTAR 0:00 0:00 0:00
38 94714 CHALEHA BEGAM 0:00 0:00 0:00
39

94793 SARMIN KHANAM 
CHOWDHURY

0:00 0:00 0:00

40 44245 ARATRIKA DAS 0:00 0:00 0:00

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

Shift  OutTime
Department D.El.Ed.2018-2020

Status

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Absent
Absent

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Absent

Attendance Date 13-Jan-20
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Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Jan 1 2020  To  Jan 15 2020

Company: GCDE

SNo E. Code Name  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1
14191 RANITA DAS

10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21

2
13517 SOUMYA MUKHERJEE

11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08

3
26449 SUMITA DAS

11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35

4 17658 SOUVICK DAS 10:37 5:26 00:00 5:26
5 18497 MOUMITA BARMAN 11:23 5:18 00:00 5:18
6 56281 SWAGATA CHOWDHURY 10:37 5:26 00:00 5:26
7 5951 ROHAN JANA 00:00 00:00 00:00
8 14560 DIBYASREE SARKAR 12:06 3:15 00:00 3:15
9 14533 SOUMI NANDI 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59

10 14276 SUBHAM MONDAL 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
11 18356 MAYNA GHOSH 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
12 28560 OINDRILA RAY 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
13 43079 MOUMI MONDAL 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
14

42815 ARIFUL ALAM 
CHOWDHURY 

11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35

15 68760 MD. NASIR UDDIN                               11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
16 83711 SUMI BEGAM 00:00 00:00 00:00
17 78215 CHAYNA THAPA 12:06 3:15 00:00 3:15
18 82170 ANKHI TARAN 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
19 91959 MANJURI SHAW 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
20 92931 TANIA SULTANA PAYEL 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
21 45578 PUSHPA TANTI 11:21 4:00 00:00 4:00
22 44841 PRATIMA TANTI 10:48 4:33 00:00 4:33
23 41758 ROZINA KHATUN 00:00 00:00 00:00
24

94589 DILRUBA JAHAN TAMANNA
11:31 5:07 00:00 5:07

25 94496 ANKITA KABIR 12:06 3:15 00:00 3:15
26

94517 AMINA AFRUJA 
CHOUDHURY

11:45 4:53 00:00 4:53

27 94637 HACHINA AKTER 00:00 00:00 00:00
28 94615 SURMA AKTAR 12:06 3:15 00:00 3:15
29 94713 MOUSOMI AKTER 11:45 4:53 00:00 4:53
30 94758 MOUSOMI AKTER 11:31 5:07 00:00 5:07
31 94792 NARGISH BEGAM 12:06 3:15 00:00 3:15
32 94823 PINKI BRGAM 11:45 4:53 00:00 4:53
33 94661 JANNAT BEGAM 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
34 94847 SARMIN AKTAR 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
35 94640 NASRIN AKHTAR 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
36 94755 RUPCHANA BEGAM 10:37 5:26 00:00 5:26
37 94704 RUMANA AKTAR 11:23 5:18 00:00 5:18
38 94714 CHALEHA BEGAM 10:37 5:26 00:00 5:26
39

94793 SARMIN KHANAM 
CHOWDHURY

00:00 00:00 00:00

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

Shift  OutTime

16:38

16:03

Department D.El.Ed.2018-2020
Status

14:56 Present 

14:56 Present 

Present 

16:03 Present 
16:41 Present 

Present 
Absent

15:21 Present 
15:20 Present 
15:20 Present 
14:57 Present 
14:56 Present 
14:56 Present 
16:38 Present 

15:20 Present 
Absent

15:21 Present 
15:20 Present 
14:57 Present 
14:56 Present 
15:21 Present 
15:21 Present 

Absent
16:38 Present 

15:21 Present 
16:38 Present 

Absent
15:21 Present 
16:38 Present 
16:38 Present 
15:21 Present 
16:38 Present 
15:20 Present 
14:57 Present 
14:56 Present 
16:03 Present 
16:41 Present 
16:03 Present 

Absent
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Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Jan 1 2020  To  Jan 15 2020

Company: GCDE
40 44245 ARATRIKA DAS 12:06 3:15 00:00 3:15

SNo E. Code Name  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 14191 RANITA DAS 12:01 2:56 00:00 2:56
2 13517 SOUMYA MUKHERJEE 00:00 00:00 00:00
3 26449 SUMITA DAS 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
4 17658 SOUVICK DAS 00:00 00:00 00:00
5 18497 MOUMITA BARMAN 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
6 56281 SWAGATA CHOWDHURY 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
7 5951 ROHAN JANA 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
8 14560 DIBYASREE SARKAR 00:00 00:00 00:00
9 14533 SOUMI NANDI 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26

10 14276 SUBHAM MONDAL 11:00 2:45 00:00 2:45
11 18356 MAYNA GHOSH 10:53 5:32 00:00 5:32
12 28560 OINDRILA RAY 10:53 5:28 00:00 5:28
13 43079 MOUMI MONDAL 13:00 3:20 00:00 3:20
14

42815 ARIFUL ALAM 
CHOWDHURY 

13:44 3:09 00:00 3:09

15 68760 MD. NASIR UDDIN                               11:07 5:08 00:00 5:08
16 83711 SUMI BEGAM 11:33 4:51 00:00 4:51
17 78215 CHAYNA THAPA 14:52 00:22 00:00 00:22
18 82170 ANKHI TARAN 11:24 4:57 00:00 4:57
19 91959 MANJURI SHAW 11:09 5:12 00:00 5:12
20 92931 TANIA SULTANA PAYEL 12:12 4:04 00:00 4:04
21 45578 PUSHPA TANTI 00:00 00:00 00:00
22 44841 PRATIMA TANTI 13:18 3:00 00:00 3:00
23 41758 ROZINA KHATUN 13:42 2:05 00:00 2:05
24

94589 DILRUBA JAHAN TAMANNA
12:38 3:29 00:00 3:29

25 94496 ANKITA KABIR 13:19 1:24 00:00 1:24
26

94517 AMINA AFRUJA 
CHOUDHURY

14:13 2:30 00:00 2:30

27 94637 HACHINA AKTER 11:57 2:17 00:00 2:17
28 94615 SURMA AKTAR 13:42 2:05 00:00 2:05
29 94713 MOUSOMI AKTER 00:00 00:00 00:00
30 94758 MOUSOMI AKTER 00:00 00:00 00:00
31 94792 NARGISH BEGAM 11:07 5:08 00:00 5:08
32 94823 PINKI BRGAM 11:33 4:51 00:00 4:51
33 94661 JANNAT BEGAM 14:52 00:22 00:00 00:22
34 94847 SARMIN AKTAR 11:24 4:57 00:00 4:57
35 94640 NASRIN AKHTAR 11:09 5:12 00:00 5:12
36 94755 RUPCHANA BEGAM 12:12 4:04 00:00 4:04
37 94704 RUMANA AKTAR 00:00 00:00 00:00
38 94714 CHALEHA BEGAM 13:18 3:00 00:00 3:00
39

94793 SARMIN KHANAM 
CHOWDHURY

00:00 00:00 00:00

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

15:21 Present 

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

Attendance Date 14-Jan-20

Shift  OutTime

15:20

14:56

Department D.El.Ed.2018-2020
Status

14:57 Present 
Absent
Present 
Absent

14:56 Present 
Present 

16:38 Present 
Absent

15:21 Present 
13:45 Present 
16:25 Present 
16:21 Present 
16:20 Present 
16:53 Present 

16:15 Present 
16:24 Present 
15:14 Present 
16:21 Present 
16:21 Present 
16:16 Present 

Absent
16:18 Present 
15:47 Present 
16:07 Present 

14:43 Present 
16:43 Present 

14:14 Present 
15:47 Present 

Absent
Absent

16:15 Present 
16:24 Present 
15:14 Present 
16:21 Present 
16:21 Present 
16:16 Present 

Absent
16:18 Present 

Absent
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Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Jan 1 2020  To  Jan 15 2020

Company: GCDE
40 44245 ARATRIKA DAS 11:45 4:53 00:00 4:53

SNo E. Code Name  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 14191 RANITA DAS 11:10 5:28 00:00 5:28
2 13517 SOUMYA MUKHERJEE 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
3 26449 SUMITA DAS 10:53 4:04 00:00 4:04
4 17658 SOUVICK DAS 11:31 5:07 00:00 5:07
5 18497 MOUMITA BARMAN 12:06 3:15 00:00 3:15
6 56281 SWAGATA CHOWDHURY 11:45 4:53 00:00 4:53
7 5951 ROHAN JANA 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
8 14560 DIBYASREE SARKAR 00:00 00:00 00:00
9 14533 SOUMI NANDI 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49

10 14276 SUBHAM MONDAL 11:04 3:52 00:00 3:52
11 18356 MAYNA GHOSH 00:00 00:00 00:00
12 28560 OINDRILA RAY 11:12 5:26 00:00 5:26
13 43079 MOUMI MONDAL 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
14

42815 ARIFUL ALAM 
CHOWDHURY 

10:34 4:20 00:00 4:21

15 68760 MD. NASIR UDDIN                               10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
16 83711 SUMI BEGAM 10:45 5:19 00:00 5:19
17 78215 CHAYNA THAPA 00:00 00:00 00:00
18 82170 ANKHI TARAN 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
19 91959 MANJURI SHAW 11:21 4:00 00:00 4:00
20 92931 TANIA SULTANA PAYEL 10:48 4:33 00:00 4:33
21 45578 PUSHPA TANTI 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
22 44841 PRATIMA TANTI 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
23 41758 ROZINA KHATUN 00:00 00:00 00:00
24

94589 DILRUBA JAHAN TAMANNA
12:06 3:15 00:00 3:15

25 94496 ANKITA KABIR 00:00 00:00 00:00
26

94517 AMINA AFRUJA 
CHOUDHURY

11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49

27 94637 HACHINA AKTER 00:00 00:00 00:00
28 94615 SURMA AKTAR 11:21 4:00 00:00 4:00
29 94713 MOUSOMI AKTER 00:00 00:00 00:00
30 94758 MOUSOMI AKTER 11:47 4:19 00:00 4:19
31 94792 NARGISH BEGAM 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
32 94823 PINKI BRGAM 00:00 00:00 00:00
33 94661 JANNAT BEGAM 10:37 5:26 00:00 5:26
34 94847 SARMIN AKTAR 11:23 5:18 00:00 5:18
35 94640 NASRIN AKHTAR 10:37 5:26 00:00 5:26
36 94755 RUPCHANA BEGAM 00:00 00:00 00:00
37 94704 RUMANA AKTAR 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
38 94714 CHALEHA BEGAM 00:00 00:00 00:00
39

94793 SARMIN KHANAM 
CHOWDHURY

10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21

D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

16:38 Present 

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020
D.El.Ed.2018-2020

Attendance Date 15-Jan-20

Department D.El.Ed.2018-2020
Shift  OutTime Status

16:38 Present 
15:21 Present 
14:57 Present 
16:38 Present 
15:21 Present 
16:38 Present 
15:21 Present 

Absent
14:57 Present 
14:56 Present 

Absent
16:38 Present 
16:38 Present 
14:56 Present 

14:56 Present 
16:04 Present 

Absent
14:56 Present 
15:21 Present 
15:21 Present 
15:20 Present 
15:20 Present 

Absent
15:21 Present 

Absent
14:57 Present 

Absent
15:21 Present 

Absent

Absent
16:06 Present 

Absent

16:03 Present 
16:41 Present 

15:20 Present 
Absent

14:56 Present 

16:03 Present 

15:21 Present 
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Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Jan 1 2020  To  Jan 15 2020

Company: GCDE
40 44245 ARATRIKA DAS 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08D.El.Ed.2018-2020 14:56 Present 
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